
health club membership pricelist     

facilities: 

 Fully equipped gymnasium 

 Outdoor swimming pool 

 

unlimited rate:   

Use of the facilities Daily from 07:00 to 23:00 hrs. 

Type  1 month 3 months 6 months 1 year 

Single AED  432.98 AED 1,136.81 AED 1,894 AED 3,246.27 

Couple AED  649.46 AED 1,623.12 AED 2,705.56 AED 4,598.53 

Family (2 children) AED  811.57 AED 2,001.73 AED 3,408.36 AED 4,977.11 

 

off peak rate: 

Use of the facilities Weekdays Only from 08:00 to 17:00hrs. 

Type  1 month 3 months 6 months 1 year 

Single AED  325.25 AED 811.42 AED 1,406.64 AED 2,271.97 

Couple AED 540.94 AED 1,353.30 AED 2,163.83 AED 3,408.31 

Family (2 children) AED 649.96 AED 1,731.90 AED 2,705.56 AED 4,057.82 

 

day pass rate: 

Type Adult Child (3-15 years old) 

Weekdays 76.34 38.69 

Weekend & public holidays 108.77 64.84 

 

 

swimming lessons:  

 

 

 

All above rates are inclusive of 6% tourism fee, 10 % service charge, 4% municipality tax and 5% VAT.  

For inquiry please contact: (02) 654-5148 or send e-mail to: sherwin.baltazar@alofthotels.com / frederick.bueno@alofthotels.com  

Type   Non-members Members 

1 session 129.82 108.18 

10 Sessions 811.42 649.13 
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